
Direction: Marketown

67 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

24 bus Time Schedule
Marketown Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:45 - 17:45

Monday 05:20 - 21:35

Tuesday 05:20 - 21:35

Wednesday 05:20 - 21:35

Thursday 05:20 - 21:35

Friday 05:20 - 21:35

Saturday 06:45 - 20:50

24 bus Info
Direction: Marketown
Stops: 67
Trip Duration: 54 min
Line Summary:

The 24 bus line (Wallsend to Marketown via Mayfield) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Marketown: 05:20 - 21:35(2) Wallsend: 05:10 - 22:10
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 24 bus station near you and find out when is the next 24 bus arriving.

24 bus time schedule & line map

Wallsend to Marketown via Mayfield Get The App24

Wallsend District Library, Bunn St

Tyrrell St at Council St

Cowper St after Nelson St

Cowper St at George St

Cowper St opp Platt St

Cameron St opp Nash St

Cameron St before Tillie St

Douglas St at Stapleton St

Douglas St at Curry St

Douglas St at Abbott St

Newcastle Rd after Douglas St

Newcastle Rd opp Crest Rd

Stockland Jesmond, Blue Gum Rd

Heaton Park, Blue Gum Rd

Blue Gum Rd before Goodwin St

University Dr after Blue Gum Rd

University of Newcastle Western Entrance,
University Dr

Mathematics Building, Ring Rd

The Wollotuka Institute, Ring Rd

Stannett St at Kimian Ave

Allowah St at Stannet St

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/24/687058/2884176/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-687058&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20to%20Marketown%20via%20Mayfield
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DSydney&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-687058&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=442&af_sub7=442&deep_link_sub1=442&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D687058%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D687058%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_24_Wallsend%20to%20Marketown%20via%20Mayfield_Sydney_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_24_Wallsend%20to%20Marketown%20via%20Mayfield_Sydney_View


Thomas Percy Oval, Allowah St

Marcus St after Allowah St

Marcus St opp Dover Cres

Delauret Sq opp International Christian Church

Lorna St opp Angus Ave

Edith St opp Calvary Mater Newcastle

Myall Rd after Edith St

Bridge St after Station St

St Philip's College, High St

High St before Tighe St

Georgetown Rd opp Coolamin Rd

Turton Rd opp Callaghan College

Turton Rd before Platt St

Waratah Station, Platt St

Hanbury St opp Sunderland St

Hanbury St opp St Johns Presbyterian Church

Maitland Rd at Hanbury St

Maitland Rd opp Valencia St

Maitland Rd at Church St

Church St at Dora St

Church St opp St Columban's Catholic Church

Church St at Crebert St

Crebert St at Section St

Vine St opp Wye St

Industrial Dr opp Avon St

Mayfield East Public School, Ingall St

Ingall St opp Hann St

George St after Holt St

George St opp Smith St

Hunter Bulk Terminal, Industrial Dr

Elizabeth St at Port Waratah Dr

Elizabeth St at Parker St

Bourke St at Elizabeth St

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/24/687058/2884176/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-687058&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20to%20Marketown%20via%20Mayfield


Direction: Wallsend

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

24 bus Time Schedule
Wallsend Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:53 - 19:08

Monday 05:10 - 22:10

Tuesday 05:10 - 22:10

Wednesday 05:10 - 22:10

Thursday 05:10 - 22:10

Friday 05:10 - 22:10

Saturday 06:58 - 21:08

24 bus Info
Direction: Wallsend
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 54 min
Line Summary:

Bourke St at Hargrave St

Bourke St at Robertson St

Carrington Public School, Robertson St

Jubilee Park, Young St

Cowper St opp Conolly Park

Cowper St opp Pat Jordan Oval

Hannell St after Cowper St

Newcastle Yacht Club, Hannell St

Hunter St at Florence St

Hunter St after Bellevue St

King St at National Park St

Marketown Shopping Centre, National Park St

Steel St opp Marketown Shopping Centre

King St at National Park St

Marketown Shopping Centre, National Park St

Steel St opp Marketown Shopping Centre

Hunter St after National Park St

Hannell St at Dickson St

Hannell St after Greenway St

Pat Jordan Oval, Cowper St

Connolly Park, Cowper St

Young St at Victoria St

Young St opp Carrington Public School

Grahame Park, Robertson St

Bourke St at Hargrave St

Bourke St before Elizabeth St

Elizabeth St at Rodgers St

Elizabeth St opp Port Waratah Dr

Industrial Dr opp Hunter Bulk Terminal

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/24/687058/2884175/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-687058&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20to%20Marketown%20via%20Mayfield


George St at Smith St

George St at Holt St

Ingall St at Hann St

Ingall St opp Bell Pl

Ingall St opp Mayfield East Public School

Industrial Dr after William St

Vine St at Wye St

Crebert St opp Section St

Church St at Crebert St

St Columban's Catholic Church, Church St

Church St at Croydon St

Maitland Rd before Valencia St

Maitland Rd before Hanbury St

St Johns Presbyterian Church, Hanbury St

Hanbury St at Railway Tce

Platt St opp Waratah Station

Turton Rd before Station St

Callaghan College Waratah Technology Campus,
Turton Rd

Georgetown Rd at Coolamin Rd

Tighe St at Georgetown Rd

Waratah Public School, High St

Bridge St at Myall Rd

Bridge St opp Smart St

Calvary Mater Newcastle, Edith St

Lorna St at Angus Ave

Marcus St at Dover Cres

Marcus St at Allowah St

Allowah St opp Thomas Percy Oval

Allowah St opp Stannet St

Stannett St opp Kimian Ave

Ring Rd opp The Wollotuka Institute

Ring Rd opp Mathematics Building

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/24/687058/2884175/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-687058&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wallsend%20to%20Marketown%20via%20Mayfield


24 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sydney.
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University Dr opp University of Newcastle Western
Entrance

University Dr before Blue Gum Rd

Blue Gum Rd opp Heaton Park

Blue Gum Rd opp Stockland Jesmond

Newcastle Rd at Chalmers Rd

Newcastle Rd before Victory Pde

Douglas St at Abbott St

Douglas St at Curry St

Douglas St at Stapleton St

Cameron St after Douglas St

Cameron St at Nash St

Cowper St at Platt St

Cowper St at George St

Cowper St at Murnin St

Tyrrell St at Council St

Bunn St opp Wallsend District Library


